55吨以上超限运输车辆审批情况日报表（19日下午）
	序号
	车号
	车货总重（T）
	长（M）
	宽（M）
	高(M)
	轴荷分布
	通行路线
	监护情况
	通行证号
	通行时段
	办理时间
	办证点名称
	备注

	1
	陕AC7200
	60
	22
	4.5
	4.8
	10+10+10+2*20
	西安香王-商南-省界（绕城、沪陕）
	监护0917
	0463813
	8.19-8.24
	8.19
	总队
	陕西兰德公司

	2
	陕C16881
	69
	29
	4.3
	4.7
	10+20+40
	西安香王-商南-省界（绕城、沪陕）
	监护0917
	0463814
	8.19-8.24
	8.19
	总队
	宝鸡金利合公司
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